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Month 
Opening 

Stock (MT) 
Generation 

(MT) 

Utilization (MT) Closing 
Stock 

(MT) 
Cement 
Making 

Ash Dyke 
Raising 

Construction 
Projects 

Land 
Filling 

Total 
Utilization 

April-20 392.090 600.000 874.890 0.000 0.000 0.000 874.890 117.200 

May-20 117.200 1300.000 1390.410 0.000 0.000 0.000 1390.410 26.790 

June-20 26.790 2050.000 2020.140 0.000 0.000 0.000 2020.140 56.650 

July-20 56.650 2650.000 2435.650 0.000 0.000 0.000 2435.650 271.000 

August-20 271.000 3119.240 3378.330 0.000 0.000 0.000 3378.330 11.910 

September-20 11.910 2100.000 2036.710 0.000 0.000 0.000 2036.710 75.200 

October-20 75.200 2100.000 2066.770 0.000 0.000 0.000 2066.770 108.430 

November-20 108.430 1600.000 1553.700 0.000 0.000 0.000 1553.700 154.730 

December-20 154.730 2100.000 1895.790 0.000 0.000 0.000 1895.790 358.940 

January-21 358.940 2100.000 2121.560 0.000 0.000 0.000 2121.560 337.380 

February-21 337.380 1600.000 1642.390 0.000 0.000 0.000 1642.390 294.990 

March-21 294.990 2193.620 2115.210 0.000 0.000 0.000 2115.210 373.400 



 

 

 

 

 

 


